Agent: _Kathryn Xing

Client: The Augustines

KJK Properties would like to thank you for purchasing your home through our real estate company. We are dedicated
to providing you with consistent, quality service before, during, and after the purchase of your home. Our team is
committed to excellence and in order to continue to meet your heeds, we ask for your cooperation in completing the
survey below. For your convenience, we have included a selfaddressed stamped envelope.

Picase Check one iter that best applies, or fill in an appropriate answer for each gquestion:

During your home search, how many real estale
panies did you contact for assistance?

1
2
3
4

Co

or more

. How far did you move?
Within 5 miles
5-10 miles

10-20 miles

20-50 miles

50+ mites
Out-of-state

)=¢

w
OCOKOCr 00O0CO

ow many homes did you preview?
1-5
6-10
11-15
16+

4, How was your first contact made with KJK?
Knew sales associate

Referred to agent

Worked with KJK on a previous transaction
Someone recommended KJK

Through a relocation service

Direct Contact by Agent

Open House by KJK agent

Called on Advertising; (which source?)
Internet

Newspaper ad

Sign

Homes Magazine

Fiyer

24-hour recorded message
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5. Did you use the Intemet for your home search?
B Yes
I No

If yes, which siles did you visit?
O Realtor.com
5( Zillow.com
o KJKProperties.com
QO Trulia.com
o RMLS.com
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7.

8.

9.

10.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Hpw would you describe the service you received?
Extremely Satisfied

0 Satisfied

& Unsatisfied

Did your agent listen {o your neads?

A VYes
ad  Somewhat
O No
Vere you treated fairly?
g\l Yes
O  Somewhat
O No

Since the sale, how has our sales associate been it
contact with you?

0 Mail

O In-person

O Phone
ﬁ‘Em@

0 Not Contacted

Would you be interested in a career selling real estate’

0 Yes
O Somewhat
‘E: No

Would you like information about?
Qinvestment Property
Ovacation Property

Do you have any friends or relatives who need help
purchasing or selling a home?

O Yes

g No

What is your new phone number?
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Do we have your permission th usé your testimonial on
our website?

13343 SE Stark St., Suite 200, Portland, OR 97233 503-772-8825
Follow us on Facebook and Linkedin




